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1
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Bib #
173
321
30
231

11
296
32
141
144
131
110
293
31
78
83
198
208
23
310
188
24
281
294
286
236
129
170
264
327
147
203
284
218

289
277
247
127
332
108
199
52
37
85
275
182

FirstName
James
Christopher
Edward
Kevin
Joseph
Ron
Scott
Sean
Jose
Jacob
Thomas
Dan
Jacob
Patrick
Matthew
Carlos
Gary
Matthew
Tiffany
Mien
Duncan
Jacob
Peter
Matthew
Jeremy
Darry
Elizabeth
Simon
Joshua
Joe
Patrick
Brittany
Robert
Phoebe
Ryan
Joshua
Keith
Andre
Joseph
Jesse
Abdiel
John
Michael
Brent
Adalberto
Matthew

LastName

Keller
Wagner
Black
Norton
Arruda
Strzalkowski
Bolman
Henrickson
Hernandez
Haasnoot
Gertin
Stendall
Bolanos
Davis
Deschamps
Maldonado
Mcdade
Beers
Torres

Le

Bennett
Silver
Stevens
Small
Parker
Grossnickle
Jolly
Rogers
Whann
Hester
Martin
Sims
Mitchell
Alvarez
Soer
Schminky
Raine

Grell
Skipworth
Garcia
Maldonado
Castle
Bucio
Dorrough
Sanchez
Krempel

Gender Age Finish Time
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49
24
38
46
21
34
39
38
22
32
28
32
24
29
44
35
40
31
32
40
49
22
32
33
28
40
22
44
32
52
28
21
43
22
30
41
29
34
47
25
35
45
20
38
22
27

1:46:38
1:49:22
1:50:16
1:53:43
1:56:02
1:58:23
1:59:12
2:01:00
2:01:26
2:02:31
2:03:08
2:03:16
2:07:07
2:07:12
2:07:16
2:08:00
2:08:59
2:09:05
2:09:27
2:10:10
2:10:23
2:10:23
2:10:23
2:10:28
2:11:36
2:11:38
2:11:48
2:12:02
2:12:07
2:12:10
2:12:14
2:12:19
2:12:22
2:13:00
2:14:21
2:14:43
2:14:58
2:15:00
2:15:49
2:16:00
2:16:00
2:16:09
2:16:57
2:17:10
2:17:13
2:17:49

Category
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck



Overall
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Bib #
35
255
137
229
79
184
338
70
292
216
290
146
256
317
25
324
271
96
95
56
230
99
306
193
225
313
251
252
20
232
60
250
285
107
330
97
140
270
26

274
27
41

165

300

238

FirstName
Stephen
Daniel
James
Gary
Ruel
Joel
Benito
Clayon
Blake
Jeffery
Shamay
Eric
Shannon
Seth
Peter
Kimberly
Alfredo
Hamish
Robert
Roger
Lisa
Salvador
Jesse
Edwin
Paul
Paul
Enrique
Kenneth
John
Wayne
Andrew
Sara
Courtney
Zachary
Trevor
Siobhan
Eric
Juan
Jon
Rupert
Humberto
Karl
Rod
Shaun
Dewald
George

LastName
Brooks
Rios
Haunty
Newton
Dayanghirang
Kunert
Garza
Cooper
Southerland
Miller

Sotomaldonado

Hernandez
Robinson
Van Gorder
Bergum
Weber
Sanchez
Findlay
Finley
Cervantes
Nilsson
Fonseca
Thompson
Lopez
Nanson
Trautman
Rangel
Reszka
Barta
O'connor
Ciccolini
Ramirez
Slafter
Garbizo
Wilk
Flayer
Helling
Salmeron
Binns
Alers-Hankey
Sanchez
Bird

Burks
Jahn
Swart
Peavler

Gender Age Finish Time
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31
24
37
22
44
29
33
25
24
41
23
33
31
22
39
36
23
24
31
22
46
20
32
23
48
47
29
42
37
33
27
22
30
29
35
23
49
20
40
46
20
29
34
29
27
36

2:18:06
2:18:15
2:18:15
2:18:40
2:18:58
2:19:00
2:19:04
2:19:04
2:19:07
2:19:07
2:19:18
2:19:24
2:19:24
2:19:24
2:19:26
2:19:26
2:19:32
2:19:55
2:19:55
2:20:00
2:20:00
2:20:05
2:20:07
2:20:15
2:20:20
2:20:20
2:20:43
2:20:43
2:21:00
2:21:00
2:21:15
2:21:17
2:21:31
2:21:42
2:22:00
2:22:02
2:22:11
2:22:19
2:22:27
2:22:32
2:22:39
2:23:00
2:23:00
2:23:00
2:23:22
2:23:33

Category
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck



Overall
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Bib #
9
202
282
138
160
242
75
181
234
179
149
130
34
134
189
119
209
311
44
136
82
84
61
111
302
46
17
155
115
76
87
319
109
133
10
263
164
66
90
280
54
51
318
50
88
190

FirstName
Virgilio
Jonathan
Bethanie
Russell
Robert
James
John
Duane
Devlin
Kristin
Benjamin
Bartholomew
Johnathan
Crystal
Roe
Nela
Adam
Timothy
Christopher
James
Geoffrey
Geovannie
Timothy
Ryan
Jose
Luke
Jessica
Justin
Maria
Elizabeth
Jay
Kimberly
Yancy
Joshua
Jeanette
Tracy
Matthew
Mary
Richard
Mollie
Michael
Vianey
Eric
Alexander
Simon
Jeff

LastName
Arcega
Marang
Simms
Hebda
Isaac
Pfeiffer
Crites
Kortman
O'Shea
Kohler
Hipkins
Gunderman
Bowman
Hansen
Lemons
Gomez
Mcdermott
Torrez
Butler
Hartsuff
Marshall
Diaz-Rivera
Clark
Gettle
Tee
Byars
Barnes
Hradil
Glenn
Crowell
Durham
Victorian
Genao
Hamberg
Arroyo
Roesler
Jacobs
Combs
Ericson
Sewell
Catrell
Casas
Vaught
Caro
D'urso
Liddic

Gender Age Finish Time
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45
31
33
41
53
26
41
37
30
23
36
28
31
30
35
30
38
30
28
32
24
31
35
23
41
24
29
30
32
34
39
31
39
36
39
36
23
34
32
23
30
22
32
25
33
38

2:23:35
2:23:49
2:23:52
2:24:01
2:24:07
2:24:26
2:24:28
2:24:32
2:24:32
2:24:36
2:24:50
2:24:50
2:24:56
2:25:00
2:25:00
2:25:02
2:25:02
2:25:08
2:25:23
2:25:30
2:25:37
2:25:37
2:25:39
2:25:52
2:26:02
2:26:09
2:26:11
2:26:13
2:26:16
2:26:21
2:26:21
2:27:13
2:27:17
2:27:23
2:27:36
2:27:36
2:27:56
2:27:56
2:27:59
2:28:05
2:28:18
2:28:27
2:28:28
2:29:09
2:29:22
2:30:00

Category
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck



Overall
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Bib #
5
200
121
233
295
159
239
204
21
174
29
253
112
261
71
222
98
139
151
49
217
132
260
320
1
308
154
14
283
322
241
301
150
145
73
194
59
278
13
58
2
8
291
307
53
101

FirstName
Karlene
Michael
Fernando
Eddie
Cecil
Jeremiah
Christopher
Terrill
Barry
George
Fred
James
Christopher
Anthony
Eric
Scott
Rodolfo
Kevin
James
Matt
Paul
Richard
Guillermo
Eric
Michael
Chad
Matthew
Jenna
Rodel
Keith
Edricke
Jacob
Wesley
Steven
Leslie
Danilo
Maribel
Cassandra
Carlos
Shawnna
Cristal
Brian
Brandy
Thomas
Alejandro
Casey

LastName
Allen
Mallet
Gonzalez
Ordonez

Straker-Holder Il

Hughes
Pesses
Hickerson
Beach
Kinter
Bista
Reyes
Gibson

Rodriguez Nunez

Cotter
Morrison
Flores
Heinle
Holderbaum
Carey
Milne

Hall
Rodriguez
Wagner
Hudson
Tidwell
Howes
Bacchi
Simon
Warren
Peyton
Taylor
Hoksbergen
Hernandez
Crawford
Lopez
Chiazza
Scogin
Azcarate
Chee
Abrego
Andersen
Soublet
Thornton
Castro
Formby

Gender Age Finish Time
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39
27
34
30
30
31
27
32
49
39
53
32
36
25
28
41
41
30
28
26
41
25
24
29
36
39
31
23
34
40
41
21
20
43
32
31
22
23
21
38
19
35
25
25
20
25

2:30:05
2:30:08
2:30:10
2:30:10
2:30:21
2:30:26
2:30:32
2:30:40
2:30:45
2:30:50
2:31:00
2:31:02
2:31:07
2:31:13
2:31:18
2:31:27
2:31:34
2:31:34
2:31:41
2:31:52
2:32:16
2:32:26
2:32:28
2:32:43
2:32:46
2:32:46
2:32:50
2:32:52
2:33:00
2:33:21
2:33:23
2:33:30
2:33:35
2:33:36
2:33:43
2:33:45
2:33:47
2:33:50
2:33:50
2:33:55
2:34:00
2:34:01
2:34:08
2:34:34
2:34:44
2:34:50

Category
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck



Overall
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Bib #
105
67
117
207
64
74
63
303
221
309
92
329
249
191
187
331
235
156
42
323
86
196
226
113
180
333
223
176
15
246
272
276
326
213
166
288
197
122
124
103
183
77
312
91
224
244

FirstName
Almee Jane
Kevin
Christopher
Scott
Candie
Sean
Cat
Paul
Nicholas
Brittany
Jeffrey
Richard
William
Cassandra
Donald
Mark
James
Dustin
Alejandro
Danny
Melvin
Adam
Jordon
Christopher
Christopher
Len
Celeste
Jeremy
Briana
Jacob
Mark
Anna
Aimee
Chad
Brandon
Margaret
David
Jose
Derek
William
Paul
Andrea
Jenna
Harold
Brandon
Tracy

LastName
Gamboa
Comstock
Golobish
Mcallister
Coleman
Crilley
Davison
Thayer
Moore
Tores
Fallo
Wildenhain
Ramirez
Lieberman
Lawrence
Wolff
Owens
Huber
Campos
Watts
Dover
Lopez
Nelson
Gibson
Kolar
Wruk
Munoz
Kirkendall
Bailey
Racisz
Sanchez
Sargent
West
Menacher
James
Snyder
Lutz
Gonzalez
Goodwin
Furness
Krist
Dalou
Toussaint
Erixon
Murphy
Prohoniak

Gender Age Finish Time
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19
27
27
45
31
34
30
36
35
25
30
26
38
28
29
32
32
38
39
42
43
28
21
34
27
52
22
34
22
20
35
29
22
26
27
26
30
21
41
42
22
25
26
22
30
26

2:35:00
2:35:51
2:36:00
2:36:16
2:36:21
2:36:25
2:36:25
2:36:25
2:36:52
2:37:04
2:37:10
2:37:12
2:37:32
2:37:35
2:37:38
2:37:38
2:37:55
2:38:15
2:38:25
2:38:27
2:38:45
2:38:45
2:39:19
2:39:22
2:39:25
2:39:26
2:39:31
2:39:58
2:40:00
2:40:00
2:40:00
2:40:04
2:40:20
2:40:27
2:40:56
2:40:59
2:41:33
2:41:38
2:41:43
2:42:30
2:43:23
2:43:42
2:43:42
2:43:45
2:44:04
2:44:18

Category
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck



Overall
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

Bib #
157
259
185

16
268
298

68
175
206

33
143
325

18
220

38

40
171
102

316
43
114
287
168
81
340

19
72
328
257
177
305
186
36
22
55
28
314
123
266
48
243
118
39
254
161

FirstName
Tiffany
Alissa
Jason
Colton
Ismail
Brian
Blaise
Josh
Chris
John
Leonardo
Janna
Christopher
Ronald
Edith
Alfredo
Fredrick
Christina
Chad
Brett
Brendan
Christopher
Stephanie
Timothy
Haley
Steven
Crystal
Christopher
Chad
Joshua
Dennis
Luke
Briana
Eric
Jesse
Timothy
Jeffrey
David
Julia
David
Leslie
Blake
Vianca
Randa
Matthew
Jamie

LastName

Abentroth
Rodriguez
Lacis
Bailey
Salahuddin
Surels
Conway
Kirby
Mcallister
Bower
Hernandez
Weeks
Barnett
Moore
Buckner
Tenorio
Jordan
Forsythe
Tyson
Burton
Gilroy
Smith
John
Dean
Moore
Ammer
Barr
Crabb
Whitehead
Rochat
Klass
Thompson
Latario
Brown
Beckius
Ward
Bishop
Tribble
Gonzalez
Ruble
Capuano
Plessala
Gomez
Buckner
Rich
Isaacson

Gender Age Finish Time
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28
20
43
21
31
23
26
21
40
42
32
23
46
22
36
47
33
24
40
23
21
26
22
26
21
34
25
30
29
32
38
31
20
26
25
38
24
33
23
43
25
24
21
39
34
32

2:44:32
2:44:32
2:44:42
2:45:00
2:45:08
2:45:08
2:45:33
2:45:52
2:46:15
2:46:31
2:46:41
2:47:02
2:47:07
2:47:25
2:47:39
2:48:45
2:49:38
2:50:31
2:50:31
2:51:20
2:52:52
2:53:14
2:53:45
2:54:30
2:55:00
2:55:06
2:55:28
2:56:01
2:56:51
2:57:10
2:57:54
2:58:59
2:59:22
3:03:22
3:03:26
3:03:56
3:04:00
3:04:38
3:06:00
3:06:17
3:06:38
3:07:40
3:07:45
3:09:53
3:10:44
3:12:25

Category
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck



Overall
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Bib #
153
227
142
89
62
162
69
304
12
228
135
299

265

FirstName
David
Patrick
Patrick
Billy
Leanna
Emmanuel
Kirsten
Delbert
Susana
Deanna
Max
Lisa
Paul
Suzanne

LastName
Hostuttler Jr
Nesbitt
Hermann
Elledge
Coffey
Jabastin
Cook
Thigpen Jr.
Avilapalomar
Nesby
Hardee
Swan
Ahuett
Rottenberger

Gender Age Finish Time

T << 1<

39
21
22
22
20
20
21
52
20
22
29
26
50
19

3:12:58
3:13:05
3:13:12
3:17:08
3:17:14
3:17:14
3:18:27
3:19:00
3:19:12
3:20:06
3:22:06
3:23:34
3:27:47
3:39:13

Category
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck
MCHH Fwd - Camp Leatherneck



